
 
Website:www.Keralapsc.gov.in 
e-mail: kpsc@keralapsc.gov.in 

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
No.RA1-1/50013/2018-KPSC Thiruvananthapuram

Dated :13/08/2021
 

RE-QUOTATION NOTICE
               
               Sealed quotations are invited for AMC/ Warranty Extension of Three Hundred 
and Thirty One (331) numbers of HP Pro One 400 G1 All-in-One Personal Computers  for a 
period of One Year/Two Years, installed at the Online Examination Centre, Kozhikode of the 
Kerala Public Service Commission.
 
Sl.No Item Details Quantity Location

1

HP PRO ONE 400 G1
All in

One Personal
Computers and

Accessories

Three Hundred and
Thirty One (331)

(Serial Nos of PCs are enclosed
as Annexure-1)

Online Examination Centre,
Kozhikode of the Kerala

Public Service Commission.

 
Superscription

Quotation No. 15/2021

Last date and Time for the receipt of
Quotation

07.09.21, 1.00 pm

Date and Time for opening the Quotation 07.09.2021, 3.00 pm 

Due up to which rates are to be firm One Year from the date of contract.

Name and Designation of Purchasing
Officer

Saju George,
Secretary, KPSC,
Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram.

 
Terms and Conditions

1. Rates quoted will be inclusive of all taxes. 
2. Separates rates should be specified for One Year /Two Years of Contracts. 
3. Duration of this contract is for the period of One/Two years. 
4. In case of AMC,Payment will be made after Certification by our Technical Experts on 

completion of each Six months. 
5. The bidder shall take approval from the Original Equipment Manufacturer (HP) for 

one year Back to Back Support (Warranty Updation) for the items. Manufacturer’s 
Authorization Certificate in this regard shall be produced along with the quotation. 
The OEM as well as the bidder firm shall provide immediate and prompt services at 
the earliest as the items mentioned are critical to the KPSC services and the bidder 

File No.RA1-1/50013/2018-KPSC

file:////Uploads/EFILE/FileUploads/draftversion/pdf/www.Keralapsc.gov.in
file:////Uploads/EFILE/FileUploads/draftversion/pdf/kpsc@keralapsc.gov.in


shall ensure the same.
6. The Company shall have Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM) certified Service

Engineers/Technicians in the case of AMC.
7. The right to reject any quotation in full or in part without assigning any reason thereof

is reserved with the Purchasing Authority.
8.  In Case of AMC,Periodic Examination of Computers must be carried out as a part of 

Preventive Maintenance in every Three (3) Months.
9. In case of under performance, the contract for AMC will be revoked without any

notice.
10. The successful bidder should remit , 3% of the contract value as performance 

security in favor of Secretary, K.P.S.C Thiruvananthapuram.
 
 

,

 
Saju George

Secretary,
Kerala Public Service Commission.

      
NOTE: - More details can be had from the Office of Joint Secretary, R&A wing,
Kerala Public Service Commission. 
 

ANNEXURE-1
Serial Numbers of HP Pro One 400 G1 All-in-One PCs (331 Nos)

Sl.
No.

Serial No.
of PC

Sl.
No.

Serial No.
of PC

Sl.
No.

Serial No.
of PC

Sl.
No.

Serial No.
of PC

Sl.
No.

Serial No.
of PC

1 SGH617RFB
B

50 SGH617RF4
F

99 SGH617RF8
W

14
8

SGH617RF2
Y

19
7

SGH617RF7
P

2 SGH617RFB
G

51 SGH617RF4
G

10
0

SGH617RF83 14
9

SGH617RF20 19
8

SGH617RF7
W

3 SGH617RFB
J

52 SGH617RF4
H

10
1

SGH617RF84 15
0

SGH617RF23 19
9

SGH617RF7
0

4 SGH617RFB
R

53 SGH617RF4J 10
2

SGH617RF86 15
1

SGH617RF26 20
0

SGH617RF7
4

5 SGH617RFB
T

54 SGH617RF4
K

10
3

SGH617RF9B 15
2

SGH617RF28 20
1

SGH617RF8
S

6 SGH617RFB
W

55 SGH617RF4
L

10
4

SGH617RF9F 15
3

SGH617RF29 20
2

SGH617RF8
V

7 SGH617RFB
2

56 SGH617RF4
M

10
5

SGH617RF9
X

15
4

SGH617RF3F 20
3

SGH617RF8
Y

8 SGH617RFB
3

57 SGH617RF4
P

10
6

SGH617RF91 15
5

SGH617RF3
M

20
4

SGH617RF8
Z

9 SGH617RFB
7

58 SGH617RF4
W

10
7

SGH617RF94 15
6

SGH617RF3S 20
5

SGH617RF8
8

10 SGH617RFC
C

59 SGH617RF4
Y

10
8

SGH617RF96 15
7

SGH617RF3
V

20
6

SGH617RF9
C

11 SGH617RFC
D

60 SGH617RF40 10
9

SGH617RFB
F

15
8

SGH617RF30 20
7

SGH617RF9
H

12 SGH617RFC
G

61 SGH617RF41 11
0

SGH617RFB
N

15
9

SGH617RF33 20
8

SGH617RF9
M

File No.RA1-1/50013/2018-KPSC



13 SGH617RFC
H

62 SGH617RF45 11
1

SGH617RFB
Q

16
0

SGH617RF4S 20
9

SGH617RF9
N

14 SGH617RFC
J

63 SGH617RF48 11
2

SGH617RFB
S

16
1

SGH617RF4
T

21
0

SGH617RF9
P

15 SGH617RFC
K

64 SGH617RF5
C

11
3

SGH617RFB
V

16
2

SGH617RF4
X

21
1

SGH617RF9
Q

16 SGH617RFC
L

65 SGH617RF5
G

11
4

SGH617RFB
X

16
3

SGH617RF4
Z

21
2

SGH617RF9
R

17 SGH617RFC
N

66 SGH617RF5
H

11
5

SGH617RFB
Y

16
4

SGH617RF42 21
3

SGH617RF9
T

18 SGH617RFC
P

67 SGH617RF5
L

11
6

SGH617RFB
Z

16
5

SGH617RF43 21
4

SGH617RF9
Y

19 SGH617RFC
Q

68 SGH617RF5
M

11
7

SGH617RFB0 16
6

SGH617RF44 21
5

SGH617RF9
0

20 SGH617RFC
R

69 SGH617RF5
Q

11
8

SGH617RFB1 16
7

SGH617RF46 21
6

SGH617RF9
9

21 SGH617RFC
W

70 SGH617RF5
R

11
9

SGH617RFB5 16
8

SGH617RF47 21
7

SGH617RFB
C

22 SGH617RFC
Y

71 SGH617RF5
T

12
0

SGH617RFB6 16
9

SGH617RF49 21
8

SGH617RFB
D

23 SGH617RFC
2

72 SGH617RF5
X

12
1

SGH617RFC
M

17
0

SGH617RF5
B

21
9

SGH617RFB
H

24 SGH617RFC
6

73 SGH617RF6
B

12
2

SGH617RFC
T

17
1

SGH617RF5J 22
0

SGH617RFB
K

25 SGH617RFC
7

74 SGH617RF6
K

12
3

SGH617RFC
X

17
2

SGH617RF5
K

22
1

SGH617RFB
L

26 SGH617RFD
1

75 SGH617RF6
R

12
4

SGH617RFC
Z

17
3

SGH617RF5
N

22
2

SGH617RFB
M

27 SGH617RFD
3

76 SGH617RF6
T

12
5

SGH617RFC0 17
4

SGH617RF5S 22
3

SGH617RFB
P

28 SGH617RFD
7

77 SGH617RF6
V

12
6

SGH617RFC1 17
5

SGH617RF5
Y

22
4

SGH617RFB
4

29 SGH617RFD
9

78 SGH617RF63 12
7

SGH617RFC3 17
6

SGH617RF50 22
5

SGH617RFB
8

30 SGH617RF1
W

79 SGH617RF66 12
8

SGH617RFC4 17
7

SGH617RF53 22
6

SGH617RFB
9

31 SGH617RF2
H

80 SGH617RF68 12
9

SGH617RFC5 17
8

SGH617RF55 22
7

SGH617RFC
B

32 SGH617RF2
L

81 SGH617RF7J 13
0

SGH617RFC8 17
9

SGH617RF56 22
8

SGH617RFC
F

33 SGH617RF2
M

82 SGH617RF7
L

13
1

SGH617RFC9 18
0

SGH617RF57 22
9

SGH617RFC
S

34 SGH617RF2
N

83 SGH617RF7
M

13
2

SGH617RFD
B

18
1

SGH617RF58 23
0

SGH617RFC
V

35 SGH617RF2
W

84 SGH617RF7
N

13
3

SGH617RFD
C

18
2

SGH617RF6
C

23
1

SGH617RFD
4

36 SGH617RF2
X

85 SGH617RF7
R

13
4

SGH617RFD0 18
3

SGH617RF6
D

23
2

SGH617RFD
8

37 SGH617RF2
Z

86 SGH617RF7
S

13
5

SGH617RFD2 18
4

SGH617RF6F 23
3

SGH617RF1
X

File No.RA1-1/50013/2018-KPSC



38 SGH617RF21 87 SGH617RF7
V

13
6

SGH617RFD5 18
5

SGH617RF6
G

23
4

SGH617RF1
Y

39 SGH617RF27 88 SGH617RF7
Z

13
7

SGH617RFD6 18
6

SGH617RF6
H

23
5

SGH617RF2
B

40 SGH617RF3
D

89 SGH617RF71 13
8

SGH617RF1Z 18
7

SGH617RF6
W

23
6

SGH617RF2
G

41 SGH617RF3
H

90 SGH617RF73 13
9

SGH617RF2C 18
8

SGH617RF6
X

23
7

SGH617RF2
Q

42 SGH617RF3
N

91 SGH617RF75 14
0

SGH617RF2D 18
9

SGH617RF61 23
8

SGH617RF2
2

43 SGH617RF3
R

92 SGH617RF77 14
1

SGH617RF2F 19
0

SGH617RF62 23
9

SGH617RF2
4

44 SGH617RF3
T

93 SGH617RF78 14
2

SGH617RF2J 19
1

SGH617RF64 24
0

SGH617RF2
5

45 SGH617RF3
X

94 SGH617RF8
G

14
3

SGH617RF2
K

19
2

SGH617RF65 24
1

SGH617RF3
B

46 SGH617RF34 95 SGH617RF8
H

14
4

SGH617RF2P 19
3

SGH617RF67 24
2

SGH617RF3
C

47 SGH617RF36 96 SGH617RF8J 14
5

SGH617RF2R 19
4

SGH617RF7
B

24
3

SGH617RF3
G

48 SGH617RF37 97 SGH617RF8
L

14
6

SGH617RF2S 19
5

SGH617RF7
D

24
4

SGH617RF3
J

49 SGH617RF4
B

98 SGH617RF8
N

14
7

SGH617RF2T 19
6

SGH617RF7F 24
5

SGH617RF3
K

File No.RA1-1/50013/2018-KPSC



Sl. No. Serial No.
of  PC

Sl. No. Serial No.
of PC

246 SGH617RF4C 295 SGH617RF76
247 SGH617RF8R 296 SGH617RF79
248 SGH617RF2V 297 SGH617RF8B
249 SGH617RF3P 298 SGH617RF8C
250 SGH617RF3Q 299 SGH617RF8D
251 SGH617RF3W 300 SGH617RF8F
252 SGH617RF3Y 301 SGH617RF8K
253 SGH617RF3Z 302 SGH617RF8M
254 SGH617RF31 303 SGH617RF8P
255 SGH617RF32 304 SGH617RF8Q
256 SGH617RF35 305 SGH617RF8T
257 SGH617RF38 306 SGH617RF8X
258 SGH617RF39 307 SGH617RF80
259 SGH617RF4D 308 SGH617RF81
260 SGH617RF4N 309 SGH617RF82
261 SGH617RF4Q 310 SGH617RF85
262 SGH617RF4R 311 SGH617RF87
263 SGH617RF4V 312 SGH617RF89
264 SGH617RF5D 313 SGH617RF9D
265 SGH617RF5F 314 SGH617RF9G
266 SGH617RF5P 315 SGH617RF9J
267 SGH617RF5V 316 SGH617RF9K
268 SGH617RF5W 317 SGH617RF9L
269 SGH617RF5Z 318 SGH617RF9S
270 SGH617RF51 319 SGH617RF9V
271 SGH617RF52 320 SGH617RF9W
272 SGH617RF54 321 SGH617RF9Z
273 SGH617RF59 322 SGH617RF92
274 SGH617RF6J 323 SGH617RF93
275 SGH617RF6L 324 SGH617RF95
276 SGH617RF6M 325 SGH617RF97
277 SGH617RF6N 326 SGH617RF98
278 SGH617RF6P 327 SGH617RDRJ
279 SGH617RF6Q 328 SGH617RDRK
280 SGH617RF6S 329 SGH617RDRL
281 SGH617RF6Y 330 SGH617RDRM
282 SGH617RF6Z 331 SGH617RDRN
283 SGH617RF60  
284 SGH617RF69
285 SGH617RF7C
286 SGH617RF7H
287 SGH617RF7K
288 SGH617RF7Q
289 SGH617RF7T

File No.RA1-1/50013/2018-KPSC



290 SGH617RF7X
291 SGH617RF7G
292 SGH617RF3L
293 SGH617RF7Y
294 SGH617RF72

 
 

 

File No.RA1-1/50013/2018-KPSC


